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Rangliste Getu zu Zweit Jugend
Getu Cup Diegten  18.05.2024
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zu Zweit
1 STV Würenlingen - Xenia Gaufroid, Thekla Von Biedersee BO 3.73 2.77 3.00 9.50 0.00 0.00 9.50

SSB 3.73 2.67 3.00 9.40 0.00 0.00 9.40 18.90
2 STV Wegenstetten - Carole Schreiber, Simone Schreiber BO 3.60 2.73 3.00 9.33 0.00 0.00 9.33

SSB 3.67 2.77 3.00 9.43 0.00 0.00 9.43 18.76
3 TV Wintersingen - Salome Gloor, Lea Lützelschwab BO 3.57 2.60 2.80 8.97 0.00 0.00 8.97

SSB 3.67 2.73 3.00 9.40 0.00 0.00 9.40 18.37
4 STV Bözberg - Sue Schneider, Nadja Schneider BO 3.47 2.63 2.85 8.95 0.00 0.00 8.95

SSB 3.57 2.67 2.95 9.18 0.00 0.00 9.18 18.13
5 TV Wintersingen - Sophia Lisa Schaffner, Amelie Oswald BO 3.50 2.57 3.00 9.07 0.00 0.00 9.07

SSB 3.50 2.50 2.95 8.95 0.00 0.00 8.95 18.02
6 STV Dottikon - Jacqueline Gisi, Selina Kuster BO 3.43 2.57 2.75 8.75 0.00 0.00 8.75

SSB 3.67 2.67 2.90 9.23 0.00 0.00 9.23 17.98
7 TV Wintersingen - Lia Betschart, Lisa Brüllhart BO 3.47 2.47 2.90 8.83 0.00 0.00 8.83

SSB 3.60 2.50 2.95 9.05 0.00 0.00 9.05 17.88
8 STV Dottikon - Lenja Wegmüller, Tanja Geismann BO 3.43 2.33 2.80 8.57 0.00 0.00 8.57

SSB 3.53 2.63 2.85 9.02 0.00 0.00 9.02 17.59
9 STV Dottikon - Leana Grünenfelder, Hanna Schluep BO 3.43 2.50 2.90 8.83 0.00 0.00 8.83

SSB 3.37 2.43 2.80 8.60 0.00 0.00 8.60 17.43
9 STV Würenlingen - Eleni Gauch, Julia Meier BO 3.37 2.43 2.85 8.65 0.00 0.00 8.65

SSB 3.40 2.43 2.95 8.78 0.00 0.00 8.78 17.43
11 STV Würenlingen - Amelie Gauch, Erin Ljoyd BO 3.43 2.47 2.90 8.80 0.00 0.00 8.80

SSB 3.30 2.47 2.85 8.62 0.00 0.00 8.62 17.42
12 TV Wintersingen - Fiona Strähl, Lisa Popp BO 3.43 2.47 2.85 8.75 0.00 0.00 8.75

SSB 3.40 2.30 2.90 8.60 0.00 0.00 8.60 17.35
13 STV Bözberg - Zoe Landolt, Lara Käser BO 3.33 2.30 2.75 8.38 0.00 0.00 8.38

SSB 3.20 2.30 2.70 8.20 0.00 0.00 8.20 16.58

Unsere Hauptsponsoren:


